
MENU

463 BROADWAY, LAWRENCE, MA 01841-3003

@ENERGYLOUNGELAW

978-655-5371

MERLOT GLASS

CABERNET GLASS

MOSCATO 

PINO GRIGIO

WHITE ZINFANDEL

19 CRÍMENES 

SANGRIAS

SANGRÍA BLANCA 

SANGRÍA ROJA

$15

$15

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

WINE / SANGRIAS

C
O
P
A
S

$15

$15

$15

$15

$12

$15

$12$12

$12

$12

$15

$15

$12

$10

$15$15

$10

$12

$15

ENERGY TROPICAL

ENERGY FAST

BLUE ENERGY

LONG ISLAND

MAI TAI

COSMOPOLITAN

BBLUE HAWAIIAN

ALABAMA

BAHIA

SEX ON BEACH

HURRICANE

ROMANCE

PIÑA COLADA VIRGEN

PIÑA PIÑA COLADA CON ALCOHOL

TEQUILA SUNRISE

ZOMBIE

(VODKA, TEQUILA, PASSION FRUIT, PINEAPPLE 
JUICE, ORANGE LIQUEUR

(PROSECCO, WHITE RUM, PASSION FRUIT JUICE, SPRITE

(RUM, VODKA, WHISKY, GIN, LEMON JUICE, BLUE 
CURACAO, SPRITE

(VODKA, WHITE RUM, TEQUILA, GIN, REGULAR 
WWHISKEY, TRIPLE SEC, SOUR MIX, COCA COLA

(DARK RUM, WHITE RUM, TRIPLE SEC, LEMON JUICE, 
SYRUP ALMONDS

(VODKA, CUANTRON, LEMON JUICE, CRANBERRY JUICE

(CONNONUT RUM, BLUE CURACAO, PINEAPPLE JUICE

(VODKA, SOUTHERNCOMFORT, SLOE GIN, ORANGE 
JUICE, GRANADINE

(TEQUI(TEQUILA, PINEAPPLE JUICE, CRANBERRY JUICE

(VODKA, PEACH,ORANGE JUICE, CRANBERRY JUICE

(WHITE RUM, DARKRUM, GALLIANO, LEMON JUICE,ORANGE JUICE, 
PINEAPPLE JUICE SIMPLE SYRUP, PASSION FRUIT, ANGOSTURA

(GIN, GRAND MANIER, GRANADINA

(TEQUILA, ORANGE JUICE, GRANADINE

(DARK RUM, WHITE RUM, LEMON JUICE, ORANGE 
JUICE, JUICE, PASSION FRUIT, GRANADINE, ANGOSTURA

COCTELES

MARGARITAS
TEQUILA DE LA CASA

PATRÓN

DON JULIO

CASAMIGOS

JOSÉ CUERVO

BEERITA “MARGARITA CORONA”

MARGARIMARGARITA BLUE ENERGY

MARGARITA DE TAMARINDO

$13

$16

$16

$16

$14

$22

$14$14

$14

Tequila de elección, Grand gala, Sour mix) flavors: 
Strawberries, Mango, Parcha, Coco, Lemon

MOJITOS
STRAWBERY MOJITO

PARCHA MOJITO

REGULAR/LEMON MOJITO 

COCONUT MOJITO

MANGO MOJITO 

$15

$15

$12

$15

$15

White rum, Lemon, Fresh mint, Sparkling soda) 

CLASE PREMIUM DE LA CASA 
$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20$20

$20

$20

$20

CRANBERRY FUSION

WHITE CRANBERRY DREAM

WHITE TROPICAL SANGRIA

RED GLOBE SANGRIA

PREMIUM MOJITO

SPICY MINT MARGARITA

PINK MARTINI BALLPINK MARTINI BALL

TROPICAL RUM RUNNER

SMOKED PIMM’S CUP

SORPRÉNDEME BALL

(PINE-INFUSED VODKA, SODA WÁTER, CRANBERRY JUICE

(ICE, CRANBERRY JUICE, GREEN APPLE VODKA, CINNAMON 
SCHNAPPS

(WHITE WINE, BRANDY, WHITE SUGAR, ORANGE JUICE, LEMON, 
LIME, GINGER ALE

(RED SPANISH WINE, BRANDY, ORANGE JUICE, LEMON 
JUICE, ORANGE CHUNKS, APPLE CHUNKS, SJUICE, ORANGE CHUNKS, APPLE CHUNKS, SPARKLING WATER

(WHITE RUM, CLUB SODA, MINT LEAVES, SUPERFINE SUGAR, 
FRESH LIME JUICE

(100 PERCENT-AGAVE SILVER TEQUILA, ORANGE LIQUEUR, 
PSERRANO CHILE, LIME JUICE, SEA SALT, SUMAC, SUPERFINA SUGAR

(GIN, KIRSCH, BLANC VERMOUTH, ANGOSTURA AROMATIC 
BITTERS, LEMON TWIST, MARACHINO CHERIES

(PINNEAPPLE (PINNEAPPLE COCONUT JUICE, COCONUT RUM, MANGO 
JUICE, ORANGE JUICE, GRENADINE

(PIMM;S NO. 1, LEMON LIME SODA, GINGER ALE, 
STRAWBERRY, ORANGE, APPLEWOOD CHIPS, MINT LEAVES, CUCUMBER

A MYSTERIOUS CREATION FROM THE BAR

LICORES

T
R
A
G
O
S

GRAND MARNIER

COUNTREAU

FRANGELICO

BAYLES

SAMBUCA

KALUA

MIDORIMIDORI

ANTIOQUEÑO

MARTINI (VERMONT)

$14

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12$12

$12

T
R
A
G
O
S

TEQUILA
PATRÓN

JOSÉ CUERVO

CASAMIGOS BLANCO

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO/ AÑEJO

1800

DON JULIO BLANCO

DON JULIO AÑDON JULIO AÑEJO

DON JULIO 1942 

CLASE AZUL

SHOT TEQUILAS BLANCOS

SHOT TEQUILAS REPOSADOS

TETA RESBALOSA

FIRE BALL

S
H
O
T
S $10

$12

$8

$6

$15

$13

$12

$15

$13

$12

$15$15

$30

$25

WHISKEY 
BLUE LABEL

BLACK LABEL 

GOLD RESERVA

GOLD 18 

CHIVAS 12

CHIVAS 18

BUCHANABUCHANAN’S 12

BUCHANAN’S 18

JACK DANIEL 

FIREBALL

MACALLAN 12 

MACALLAN 15

$40

$14

$18

$20

$14

$20

$14$14

$20

$12

$10

$14

$20

T
R
A
G
O
S

VODKA & CIDER
TITO’S

ABSOLUB

KETOLONE

GREY GOOSE

GIN

CÎROC

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

B
O
T
E
L
L
A
S

CIROC

TITOS

GREY GOOSE

$160

$160

$160

BRANDY/COÑAC 
HENNESSY REGULAR

HENNESSY VOSP

REMY MARTIN 1738

REMY MARTIN VOSP

COUVOUSIER REGULAR

COUVOUSIER VOSP

CARDENAL MENDCARDENAL MENDOZA

$12

$15

$12

$15

$12

$15

$15$15

T
R
A
G
O
S

T
R
A
G
O
S

BRUGAL AÑEJO

BRUGAL BLANCO

CAPITAN MORGAN 

MALIBU 

$12

$12

$12

$12

RON

CERVEZAS

CORONA 

PRESIDENTE

BUD LIGHT

BLUE MOON BEER

MODELO 

HEINEKEN 

COORS LIGHT 

STELLA BEER 

MILLER LIGHT 

LECHOZA CARNATION
ZAPOTE CARNATION 
GUINEO CARNATION 
PIÑA CARNATION 
MANGO CARNATION 
NARANJA CARNATION 
CHINOCHINOLA CARNATION 
FRESA CARNATION 
CIRUELA CARNATION 

MANGO NATURAL 
NARANJA NATURAL
CHINOLA NATURAL 
FRESA NATURAL 
LIMÓN NLIMÓN NATURAL 
SODA

$7
$7
$7
$7
$7
$7
$8$8
$7
$8
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6$6
$3

BATIDAS, JUGOS Y SODA 


